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Interior

n Descripcion PQ

1055521 | Glina.JETBurbujaCyC Blco 24blx10ux13.5g
1037478 Glina. JET Burbulet 6plegx12undx50g
1042140  Glina. JET BurbuJet x50g PI

1068576 Glina. JUMBO mani 12plegx24undx17g
1066740 Glina.JET Leche T1g PI

1068269 | Glina. JUMBO Mani 18plex12undx90g
1004068 Glina.JET Blanca 24plex18undx24g

1068582 | Glina. JUMBO Mani 35g Pl

1025339 | Glina.JET Burbuja arequipe 24Bsx12undxl4g

9 Referencias
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Medidas:

Alto 45 cm Rl
Ancho 38 cm $$ &Y

Profundo 48 cm
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SAP Descripcion PQ

1025339 | Glina. JET Burbuja arequipe 24Bsx12undxl4g 1
1055521  GlinaJETBurbujaCyC Blco 24blx10ux13.5g 1
1037478 | Glina.JET BurbuJet 6plegx12undx50g 1
1042140  Glina. JET Burbujet C&C 6plgx12udx50g 1
1068576 Glina. JUMBO mani 12plegx24undx17g 2
1037154  Glina. MONTBLANC Alm Lech 12plex8ux60g 1
1066740 Glina. JET Leche 30plex50undxllg 2
1021370  Glina. JET Cookies&Cream 18Plegx6undx50g 3
1003905 Glina.JET Wafer vainilla 20Cjx20undx 22g 1
1068582  Glina. JUMBO Mani24plex24undx35gr 1
1068269  Glina. JUMBO Mani 18plex12undx90g 1
1011014  Glina. JET Leche 12plex35undx30g 1
1004068 Glina.JET Blanca 24plex18undx24g 1
1058567  Glina. JUMBO Brownie Cjx12undx35g 1
1032475 | Glina. JET Cookies&Cream 12plegx10unx21g 2

Medidas:

Alto 70 cm .
Ancho 35 em 15 Referencias

Profundo 48 cm
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SAP

1037154
1058567
1068269
1068582
1068576
1003905
1032475
1004068
1037478
1042140
1025339

1055521

1021370

1011014
1066740

1015160

Descripcion

Glina. MONTBLANC Alm Lech 12plex8ux60g
Glina. JUMBO Brownie Cjx12undx35g

Glina. JUMBO Mani 18plex12undx90g

Glina. JUMBO Mani24plex24undx35gr

Glina. JUMBO mani 12plegx24undx17g
Glina. JET Wafer vainilla 20Cjx20undx 229
Glina. JET Cookies&Cream 12plegx10unx21g
Glina. JET Blanca 24plex18undx24g

Glina. JET Burbulet 6plegx12undx50g

Glina. JET Burbujet C&C 6plgx12udx50g
Glina. JET Burbuja arequipe 24Bsx12undxl4g
Glina. JETBurbujaCyC Blco 24blx10ux13.5g
Glina. JET Cookies&Cream 18Plegx6undx50g
Glina. JET Leche 12plex35undx30g

Glina. JET Leche 30plex50undxllg

Glina. JUMBO Mix 18plex12undx60g
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Medidas:
Alto 182 cm
Ancho 48 cm
Profundo 56 cm

SAP

1011014
1066740
1037478
1042140
1032475
1004068
1058567
1068269
1068582
1052864
1025339
1055521

Descripcion

Glina. JET Leche 12plex35undx30g

Glina. JET Leche 30plex50undxilg

Glina. JET Burbulet 6plegx12undx50g
Glina. JET Burbujet C&C 6plgx12udx50g
Glina. JET Cookies&Cream 12plegx10unx21g
Glina. JET Blanca 24plex18undx24g

Glina. JUMBO Brownie Cjx12undx35g
Glina. JUMBO Mani 18plex12undx90g
Glina. JUMBO Mani24plex24undx35gr
Glina. JUMBO Rosca 12Plegl4unx3igr
Glina. JET Burbuja arequipe 24Bsx12undxl4g
GlinaJETBurbujaCyC Blco 24blx10ux13.5g

12 Referencias
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SAP Descripcion

1011014  Glina. JET Leche 12plex35undx30g

1066740 Glina.JET Leche 30plex50undxllg

1037478 Glina. JET BurbuJet 6plegx12undx50g
1042140 Glina. JET Burbujet C&C 6plgx12udx50g
1032475 Glina. JET Cookies&Cream 12plegx10unx21g
1004068 Glina.JET Blanca 24plex18undx24g
1058567 Glina. JUMBO Brownie Cjx12undx35g
1068269 Glina. JUMBO Mani 18plex12undx90g
1068582 (Glina. JUMBO Mani24plex24undx35gr
1052864 Glina. JUMBO Rosca 12Plegl4unx3igr
1025339 Glina. JET Burbuja arequipe 24Bsx12undxl4g
1055521 GlinaJETBurbujaCyC Blco 24blx10ux13.5g
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Rotacion 1.8 al mes

12 Referencias

Medidas:
Alto 182 cm
Ancho 48 cm
Profundo 56 cm




